
 

 

   2024 Calendar  
 

Date Time Meeting  Location 

Thu, Jan. 11, 2024 1:00 pm Finance Meeting Stifel 

Thu, Feb. 22, 2024 12:00 pm Semi-Annual Meeting 
Round Table, 

Mangrove 
Thu, Feb. 29, 2024 11:59 pm Paramedic Scholarship Deadline NA 

 Thu, Mar. 28, 2024 12:00 pm Executive Meeting 
Round Table, 

Mangrove 

Thu, Apr. 11, 2024 1:00 pm Finance Meeting Stifel 

Wed, May 1, 2024 11:59 pm Scholarship Deadline NA 

TBD TBD Sorting Committee TBD 

TBD TBD Scholarship Interviews – CSUC TBD 

TBD TBD 
Scholarship Interviews – Butte 

College 
TBD 

TBD TBD Scholarship Interviews - Enloe TBD 

TBD TBD Scholarship Interviews - UC Davis TBD 

Thu, July 11, 2024 1:00 pm Finance Meeting Stifel 

Thu, Aug. 8, 2024 12:00 pm Executive Meeting 
Round Table, 

Mangrove 

Thu, Sep. 12, 2024 12:00 pm Semi-Annual Meeting 
Round Table, 

Mangrove 

 Thu, Sep. 26, 2024 6:00 pm Annual Scholarship Event The Grange Hall 

Thu, Oct. 10, 2024 1:00 pm Finance Meeting Stifel 

Thu, Nov. 7, 2024 12:00 pm Executive Meeting 
Round Table, 

Mangrove 

 
 
 

*Butte College & Chico State start Jan. 22, 2024 
*Spring Break for Chico State and Butte College: March 18-22, 2024 

*Easter is Sunday, March 31, 2024 
*Cesar Chavez Day is April 1, 2024 

*Chico State Graduation May 15-19, 2024 
*Memorial Day May 27, 2024 

*Chico State & Butte College Fall Semesters begins August 26, 2024 
*Thanksgiving Day is November 28, 2024 


